DISTRICT: Jorhat
CATEGORY: EWS

A rti

6th Provisional Merit List : UPS
ment A No. EAA/SI

125/2020/40-D

11

202

TOTAL COUNT: 5
POST:

Page 1 of 14

Assistant Teacher

SIN

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation
%

Prof
Qualification
%

ECA

Medium

Total REMARKS

2011194

MAMPI SARMAH

Female

UR

68.200

64.667

69.118

71.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272,984

2033964

KARABI KALITA

Female

UR

73.600

60.000

68.700

70.357

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272.657

2017575

SAIED ALAM

Male

UR

68.600

60.000

66.176

77.750

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

272.526

2011245

PORISHMITA BORA

Female

UR

69.400

61.333

80.071

60.222

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

271.027

2012473

SATYAIJIT BORA

Male

UR

78.800

65.333

71.929

54.556

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 OO0 |O0OO0 |OO0OO |OOO

Assamese

270.617
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 39 Page 2 of 14
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: Assistant Teacher

SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

1 2015334 DIKSHITA GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 79.800 | 59.333 | 75.571 74.214 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 288.919

2 2001058 ANURADHA KALITA Female | OBC/MOBC| 65.800 | 56.667 | 75.500 86.750 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 284.717

3 2027387 AURELIA EKKA Female | OBC/MOBC| 68.400 | 55.333 | 81.786 76.143 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 281.662

4 2004039 Monju Saikia Female | OBC/MOBC| 80.600 | 55.333 | 69.222 75.714 NCC: Assamese | 280.870
SPOR:

CUL:

5 2047767 MINTU KALITA Male | OBC/MOBC| 63.600 | 58.667 | 74.714 82.950 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 279.931

6 2027075 PRARTHANA GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 73.400 | 59.333 | 74.429 71.571 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.733

7 2002591 PALLABI SAIKIA Female | OBC/MOBC| 74.000 | 59.333 | 69.500 75.714 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.548

8 2016140 Ankita Saikia Female | OBC/MOBC| 79.400 | 56.000 | 72.600 70.214 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.214

9 2040455 JURI GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 75.000 | 57.333 | 73.929 70.929 NCC: Assamese | 277.190
SPOR:

CUL:

10 2033338 JULI DEOGHARIA Female | OBC/MOBC| 83.000 | 59.333 | 71.571 62.889 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 276.794

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCO |OOO
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Page 3 of 14

DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 39
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: Assistant Teacher
SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%
11 | 2013999 NIROB BORUAH Male | OBC/MOBC| 70.800 | 58.000 | 72.786 74750  |ncc: O | Assamese | 276.336
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
12 | 2025309 PIKUMONI BORAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 79.200 | 55.333 | 77.929 63.778 Nce: O | Assamese | 276.240
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
13 | 2034135 BHITALIMA DUTTA Female | OBC/MOBC| 89.800 | 56.667 | 65.643 64.111  |Nncc: O | Assamese | 276.221
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
14 | 2017251 SHANTIPRIYA GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 78.800 | 57.333 | 68.429 71.214 Ncc: O | Assamese | 275.776
SPOR: 0
CUuL: 0
15 | 2045015 NAYANJYOTI CHUTIA Male | OBC/MOBC| 76.200 | 55.333 | 74.786 69.333  [Ncc: O | Assamese | 275.652
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
16 | 2020404 SMRITI CHANGMAI Female | OBC/MOBC| 71.800 | 55.333 | 69.357 79.089 Nce: O | Assamese | 275.579
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
17 | 2020826 MUNMI GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 73.600 | 55.333 | 65.444 80.800  [Ncc: O | Assamese | 275.178
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
18 | 2027012 PURABI DUTTA Female | OBC/MOBC| 63.400 | 56.667 | 71.111 73.950 Nce: 10 | Assamese | 275.128
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
19 | 2038916 TANOY BORAH Male | OBC/MOBC| 75.600 | 55.333 | 70.556 73.486  |ncc: O | Assamese | 274.975
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
20 | 2030104 | SUNAYANA BORGOHAIN | fpemale | OBC/MOBC| 80.000 | 57.333 | 66.235 70.929 Nce: O | Assamese | 274.497
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
-"—':{::'I""_-“.".U'
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 39 Page 4 of 14
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: Assistant Teacher

SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

21 2041876 RIMPY DUTTA Female | OBC/MOBC| 85.400 | 60.000 | 66.214 62.667 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 274.281

22 2039101 SRI SACHINDRA BORA Male | OBC/MOBC| 72.600 | 58.000 | 65.500 77.950 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 274.050

23 2013297 GOURANGA NATH Male | OBC/MOBC| 75.800 | 60.667 | 73.786 63.778 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 274.030

24 2003787 Rimpi gogoi Female | OBC/MOBC| 80.200 | 58.000 | 63.714 72.100 NCC: Assamese | 274.014
SPOR:

CUL:

25 2019797 KARISMRITA BORUAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 73.400 | 58.000 | 71.286 71.214 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.900

26 2037361 anita chetri Female | OBC/MOBC| 71.400 | 58.000 | 66.571 77.800 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.771

27 2039396 Anuradha Devi Female | OBC/MOBC| 75.200 | 55.333 | 72.235 71.000 NCC: Assamese | 273.769 Withheld
SPOR:

CUL:

28 2029396 ANTAPRIYA BOIRAGI Female | OBC/MOBC| 64.400 | 55.333 | 72.571 81.400 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.705

29 2044057 NARAYAN PHUKAN Male | OBC/MOBC| 73.600 | 57.333 | 71.222 71.543 NCC: Assamese | 273.698
SPOR:

CUL:

30 2047847 Shilpee Shikha Hazarika | female | OBC/MOBC| 78.800 | 62.000 | 73.643 59.250 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.693

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCO |OOO
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 39 Page 5 of 14
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: Assistant Teacher

SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

31 2037747 NABAJYOTI DUTTA Male | OBC/MOBC| 62.200 | 58.667 | 73.143 79.650 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.660

32 2021277 JYOTSHNA DEVI Female | OBC/MOBC| 74.000 | 69.333 | 63.444 66.667 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.444

33 2020553 MITALI LAHON Female | OBC/MOBC| 66.200 | 61.333 | 65.429 80.250 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.212

34 2014462 MRIDUSMITA DEVI Female | OBC/MOBC| 77.800 | 55.333 | 68.643 71.429 NCC: Assamese | 273.205
SPOR:

CUL:

35 2021956 KRISHNA BORAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 79.400 | 55.333 | 60.647 77.800 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.180

36 2014421 PALLABI SAIKIA Female | OBC/MOBC| 74.600 | 72.000 | 57.778 68.800 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.178

37 | 2010189 SHIKHA CHETIA Female | OBC/MOBC| 73.400 | 60.000 | 76.286 63.444 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.130

38 2004674 CHAYANIKA BORUAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 78.200 | 66.667 | 60.800 67.417 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 273.083

39 2021507 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA Male | OBC/MOBC| 61.600 | 58.667 | 60.778 53.167 NCC: Assamese | 234.211 PwD
SPOR:

CUL:

OO0 OO0 OO0 |O0OO0O OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCO |OOO
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTALCOUNT: 1 Page 6 of 14

CATEGORY: SC POST: Assistant Teacher
SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%
1 2028456 SAROZ DAS Male sC 72.800 | 60.000 | 69.571 62.667 Nce: O | Assamese | 265.038
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0

.,
::.’.. :""'_-‘.".U'
Dirv;r.rill'r
Elemantary Fducaticn, Assam



Page 7 of 14

DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 45
CATEGORY: UR POST: Assistant Teacher
SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%
1 2013865 MANALISHA GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 78.400 | 66.000 | 71.857 77.900 Nce: O | Assamese | 294.157
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
2 2039191 SUNIA LAHON Female | OBC/MOBC| 81.200 | 61.333 | 84.429 67.000 |Nncc: O | Assamese | 293.962
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
3 2015465 | BIDISHA BHATTACHARIEE | Female UR 85.800 | 60.667 | 81.071 66.111 Nce: O | Assamese | 293.649
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
4 | 2033557 BHAGYASRI DUTTA Female UR 85.600 | 66.667 | 74.214 62.222  [Ncc: O | Assamese | 288.703
SPOR: 0
CUuL: 0
5 2006785 Chinmoyee Gogoi Female | OBC/MOBC| 82.000 | 63.333 | 73.857 68.889 Nce: O | Assamese | 288.079
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
6 | 2038355 ARCHANA DOLOI Female UR 83.400 | 64.667 | 74.143 65.222  [ncc: O | Assamese | 287.432
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
7 2035131 SHYAMOL SENAPATI Male | OBC/MOBC| 77.600 | 65.333 | 74.214 70.222 Nce: O | Assamese | 287.370
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
8 | 2013671 | PROYTUSH PALLABISAIKIA | Female | OBC/MOBC| 73.200 | 60.667 | 77.286 75.050  [ncc: O | Assamese | 286.202
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
9 2021286 MADHURJYA MADHAB Male | OBC/MOBC| 76.600 | 71.333 | 76.714 60.667 Nce: 0 | Assamese | 285.314
KALITA SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
10 2041544 TAHSINA YESRIN Female UR 71.200 | 62.000 | 73.214 77.650 Nce: O | Assamese | 284.064
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
-"—':{::'I""_-“.".U'
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DISTRICT:

CATEGORY: UR

Jorhat

TOTAL COUNT: 45

POST:

Page 8 of 14

Assistant Teacher

SIN

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation
%

Prof
Qualification
%

ECA

Medium

Total REMARKS

11

2022489

KIRON PRASAD BORA

Male

0BC/MOBC

78.800

61.333

69.333

73.943

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.410

12

2024094

LATO SAIKIA

Male

UR

80.000

61.333

69.786

72.214

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

283.333

13

2033704

Rini Boruah

Female

0BC/MOBC

75.400

71.333

60.111

75.071

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.916

14

2048215

MAMU SAPKATA

Female

OBC/MOBC

73.800

61.333

77.929

68.333

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.395

15

2031995

SHILPI SHIKHA DUTTA

Female

UR

79.800

68.000

67.571

66.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.371

16

2013956

RUMI HAZARIKA

Female

OBC/MOBC

81.600

62.667

69.357

67.444

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.068

17

2028019

ARCHITA SAIKIA

Female

OBC/MOBC

74.600

72.667

72.071

61.667

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

281.005

18

2020890

KAKUMONI BORAH

Female

UR

73.400

69.333

71.714

66.222

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

280.670

19

2000647

BIDYANTA BORAH

Male

0BC/MOBC

73.600

64.667

74.571

67.778

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

280.616

20

2011130

CHUMCHUMI DUTTA

Female

UR

70.600

66.000

63.357

79.950

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCO |OOO

Assamese

279.907
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 45 Page 9 of 14
CATEGORY: UR POST: Assistant Teacher

SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

21 2037991 SAMPURNA DHANDIA Female | OBC/MOBC| 80.200 | 62.667 | 70.929 66.111 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 279.906

22 2006857 RANDEEP SAIKIA Male UR 70.200 | 64.000 | 61.214 84.400 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 279.814

23 2035214 NASREEN HUSSAIN Female UR 76.200 | 60.000 | 77.286 66.111 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 279.597

24 2031568 MALLIKA GOGOI Female | OBC/MOBC| 68.600 | 62.000 | 81.500 67.000 NCC: Assamese | 279.100
SPOR:

CUL:

25 2029972 PINKI BARMAN Female UR 78.800 | 61.333 | 69.200 69.643 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.976

26 2040850 TRIBENI BORAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 79.600 | 62.000 | 70.857 66.222 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.679

27 2035082 MAHMUDUL HASAN Male UR 68.800 | 63.333 | 71.333 74.929 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 278.395

28 2042083 BOBITA KONWAR Female | OBC/MOBC| 76.200 | 60.000 | 65.571 76.150 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 277.921

29 2017565 BHAGYASHREE BORAH Female UR 76.600 | 65.333 | 69.214 66.333 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 277.481

30 2031263 DILIP KUMAR BORAH Male UR 65.600 | 61.333 | 74.556 75.850 NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese | 277.339

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCO |OOO
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DISTRICT:

CATEGORY: UR

Jorhat

TOTAL COUNT: 45

POST:

Assistant Teacher

Page 10 of 14

SIN

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation
%

Prof
Qualification
%

ECA

Medium

Total

REMARKS

31

2042562

GITASHREE GOSWAMI

Female

UR

80.600

64.000

68.000

64.444

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

277.044

32

2038569

Nayana Neog

Female

0BC/MOBC

76.200

61.333

80.500

58.889

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

276.922

33

2037556

SUMON SAIKIA

Male

0BC/MOBC

74.200

62.000

62.857

77.800

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

276.857

34

2040754

Aditi Baruah

Female

UR

80.200

65.333

65.556

65.556

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

276.644

35

2009308

KUMUD LEKHARU

Male

UR

80.000

60.000

61.214

75.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

276.214

36

2038514

SANGITA DOLAKASHORIA

Female

OBC/MOBC

73.200

69.333

70.500

63.000

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

276.033

37

2048147

SMITA NATH

Female

OBC/MOBC

83.200

62.667

62.588

67.214

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

275.669

38

2025378

JULI BORAH

Female

0BC/MOBC

76.600

61.333

72.143

65.333

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

275.410

39

2003173

RAMYANEE
BHATTACHARIJEE

Female

UR

81.200

60.000

72.357

61.444

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

275.002

40

2022824

Achyut Kumar Nath

Male

0BC/MOBC

67.400

60.667

64.143

77.786

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0V OO0 |O0OO0O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCOO |OOO

Assamese

274.995
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 45 Page 11 of 14

CATEGORY: UR POST: Assistant Teacher

SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

41 2003679 PUJA BARUAH Female UR 66.400 | 60.000 | 67.300 81.000 NCC: Assamese | 274.700
SPOR:

CUL:

42 2023744 SMARIKA DUTTA Female | OBC/MOBC| 74.400 | 60.667 | 68.800 70.778 NCC: Assamese | 274.644
SPOR:

CUL:

43 2008890 FARID ALI Male UR 84.600 | 60.000 | 52.176 77.800 NCC: Assamese | 274.576
SPOR:

CUL:

44 2006691 SASANKA CHUTIA Male | OBC/MOBC| 68.600 | 64.667 | 77.786 63.444 NCC: Assamese | 274.497
SPOR:

CUL:

45 2020648 ABHUIT SAIKIA Male | OBC/MOBC| 56.200 | 61.333 | 48.556 72.286 NCC: Assamese | 238.375 PwWD
SPOR:

CUL:

OO0 OO0 |O0OO0 |OOCOO |[OOO
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DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTALCOUNT: 1 Page 12 of 14

CATEGORY: EWS POST: Science Teacher
SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%
1 2032729 BANDITA LAHKAR Female UR 71.800 | 62.000 | 67.000 70.571 Nce: O | Assamese | 271.371
SPOR: 0
cuL: 0
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Page 13 of 14

DISTRICT: Jorhat TOTAL COUNT: 2
CATEGORY: OBC/MOBC POST: Science Teacher
SIN | Application NAME Gender | Category JHSSLC%| TET % | Graduation Prof ECA Medium Total REMARKS
No % Qualification
%

1 2047114 MRINAL JYOTI GOHAIN Male | OBC/MOBC| 69.800 | 62.000 | 62.542 70.550 NCC: 5 | Assamese | 269.892

SPOR: 0

cuL: 0
2 2039039 SUMAN BORUAH Female | OBC/MOBC| 61.600 | 57.333 | 76.000 72.143 Nce: O | Assamese | 267.076

SPOR: 0

cuL: 0
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DISTRICT:

Jorhat

CATEGORY: UR

TOTAL COUNT: 6
POST:

Science Teacher

Page 14 of 14

SIN

Application
No

NAME

Gender

Category

HSSLC %

TET %

Graduation
%

Prof
Qualification
%

ECA

Medium

Total

REMARKS

2013314

BIPASHA HAZARIKA

Female

UR

81.600

64.000

87.143

66.333

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

299.076

2037858

MADHUIJYA MISHRA

Male

UR

83.000

62.667

75.500

64.667

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

285.833

2025305

DOROTHY SAIKIA

Female

UR

70.000

63.333

76.357

69.714

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

279.405

2019836

HIMASRI BORA

Female

OBC/MOBC

63.800

60.000

73.643

81.050

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

278.493

2005186

Pallabi Saikia

Female

UR

63.400

62.667

70.000

77.786

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

Assamese

273.852

2009860

Gayatri Sarmah

Female

UR

69.600

68.000

69.000

66.667

NCC:
SPOR:
CUL:

OO0 OO0 OO0 |OO0OO |OOCOO |OOO

Assamese

273.267

1. This is a Provisional Merit List only, published to accept selection of District, Post and grievances (grievance.prov.six.2020@gmail.com), if any, from the candidates.

2. Any claim for appointment to the post of Teacher on the basis of appearance of name in Provisional Merit List will NOT be entertained.

3.Appointment letters will be issued only to the candidates whose names appear in the Final Select List.
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